
Student LIFE
Event Tally and Deposit Form

(for tickets, raffles, door cash/checks, etc.)

OCC 138  12/19

RSO Name 

Officer Name and Title 

Event Name 

511 Acct. #  

Cash Box Start Balance   Received by (initials)   Cash Box End Balance 

	 $100.00	

	 $50.00	

	 $20.00	

	 $10.00	

	 $5.00	

	 $1.00	

	 $0.50	

	 $0.25	

	 $0.10	

	 $0.05	

	 $0.01	

Deposit Date 

Total Deposit 

	 Total Door Sales	

	 Head Count	 	

	 Ticket Beg. Number	

	 Ticket End Number	

	 Price Per Ticket	

	 President/Treasurer Signature   Date 

	 Associate Dean of  
Student Services (ADSS) or Advisor Signature   Date 


	OCC 138 -- enter R S O name: 
	OCC 138 -- enter officer name and title: 
	OCC 138 -- enter event name: 
	OCC 138 -- enter 511 account number: 
	OCC 138 -- enter cash box start balance: 
	OCC 138 -- enter received by initials: 
	OCC 138 -- enter cash box end balance: 
	OCC 138 -- enter $100: 
	00 amount: 

	OCC 138 -- enter $50: 
	00 amount: 

	OCC 138 -- enter $20: 
	00 amount: 

	OCC 138 -- enter $10: 
	00 amount: 

	OCC 138 -- enter $5: 
	00 amount: 

	OCC 138 -- enter $1: 
	00 amount: 

	OCC 138 -- enter $: 
	50 amount: 
	25 amount: 
	10 amount: 
	05 amount: 
	01 amount: 

	OCC 138 -- enter deposit date: 
	OCC 138 -- enter total deposit: 
	OCC 138 -- enter deposit details: 
	OCC 138 -- enter total door sales: 
	OCC 138 -- enter head count: 
	OCC 138 -- enter ticket beginning number: 
	OCC 138 -- enter ticket end number: 
	OCC 138 -- enter price per ticket: 
	OCC 138 -- enter date of president or treasurer signature: 
	OCC 138 -- enter date of S D C or advisor signature: 


